Cedar Valley Jaycees Charitable Fund





About Cedar Valley Jaycees

The Cedar Valley Jaycees gives young adults the tools they need to build the bridges of success for themselves in the areas of business development, management skills, individual training, community service, and international connections. The Jaycees have been a force for good in America and around the world. Locally, Jaycees have sponsored the Back to School project, raised dollars for causes such as the American Cancer Society, organized supplies for catastrophe relief efforts, volunteered time to improve ballparks and lent a hand to other nonprofits such as Habitat for Humanity and Big Brothers Big Sisters. The Cedar Valley Jaycees have been developing young leaders in the Waterloo Community since 1931.

Your Gift Will Keep on Giving

Because the Cedar Valley Jaycees Charitable Fund is a fund with the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa, you can trust your donation will help carry out the mission of the Cedar Valley Jaycees. CFNEIA is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations. This ensures we are guided by sound policies and practices and meet the highest standard in local giving. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation today at 319-287-9106 or visit cfneia.org.

Added Tax Benefits of Giving

Gifts to the Cedar Valley Jaycees Charitable Fund with the Community Foundation are tax deductible as allowed by law. You will receive an acknowledgment of your gift to the Cedar Valley Jaycees Charitable Fund from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization.

A fund held with the



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

Yes! I/we want to support the mission of the Cedar Valley Jaycees through a gift to their fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	

My gift is made in honor/memory of:

Make checks payable to "Cedar Valley Jaycees Charitable Fund."

Please send checks to:

Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50313

Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at **fund.cfneia.org/cvjaycees**.

□ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.

I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.